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200803100000
96360

03/10/2008
10:13:05 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:170
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200803100000
96380

03/10/2008
10:17:58 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 85 Lot#:205
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200803050000
90370

03/05/2008
01:28:00 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
WENDY L

34 22 Lot#:2-57
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200803050000
90400

03/05/2008
01:31:34 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS AKERMAN
JENNIFER W

33 121 Lot#:63
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200803140001
06740

03/14/2008
03:28:08 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 121 Lot#:44
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:67
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:65
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:66
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:88
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:111
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE



200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:114
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803280001
26610

03/28/2008
01:51:35 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK NKA

35 90 200403110001
25760

Lot#:37
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200803280001
26640

03/28/2008
01:51:38 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK FKA

37 13 200411010006
00080

Lot#:6-05
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200803030000
85450

03/03/2008
01:11:49 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

38 49 Lot#:103
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200803050000
90320

03/05/2008
01:14:09 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
DAVID L

37 13 Lot#:6-05
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200803110000
99710

03/11/2008
12:49:40 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHANG ELLEN
MEI MAN

31 21 Lot#:46
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200803110000
99740

03/11/2008
12:53:54 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS MUELLER,
ALVIN
JOSEPH

34 147 Lot#:4-13
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200803140001
07040

03/14/2008
04:02:26 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

38 49 Lot#:111
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:68
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:109
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:110
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE



200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:112
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:113
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803170001
07280

03/17/2008
08:59:16 AM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

30 119 Lot#:89
Book:30
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200803280001
26700

03/28/2008
01:55:18 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 22 200403110001
25760

Lot#:2-63
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200803280001
26740

03/28/2008
01:57:00 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS SIMMS LLOYD
M JR

35 90 Lot#:37
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200803280001
26700

03/28/2008
01:55:18 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 22 200403110001
25760

Lot#:2-62
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200803280001
26880

03/28/2008
02:13:03 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGGINBOTHA
M WILLIAM E

37 85 Lot#:189
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200803280001
26910

03/28/2008
02:18:11 PM

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS HURST
TOMMY F

31 21 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I
AMENDED
SURVEY


